Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our website for latest information.
US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.comUK
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.twTaiwan
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cnChina
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sgSingapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2025

4. SRF measured using Agilent/HP 8722ES network analyzer and Coilcraft CCF1406 test fixture.
5. DCR measured on Cambridge Technology micro-ohmmeter and Coilcraft CCF858 test fixture.
6. Current that causes a 40°C temperature rise at 25°C ambient. This information is for reference only
and does not represent absolute maximum ratings.
7. Maximum current that can be applied at 85°C.
8. Maximum current that can be applied at 125°C.
9. Electrical specifications at 25°C.
Refer to Doc 362 “Soldering Surface Mount Components” before soldering.
• Extremely high Q, the highest in the market – higher than all
thin film type
• Exceptionally low DCR – lower than all thin film type
• 36 inductance values from 0.45 nH to 24 nH
      SRF DCR
  L2 Percent Q typ3   typ4  max5 Irms (mA)
  Part number1 (nH) tolerance 900 MHz 1.7 GHz 2.4 GHz (GHz) (mOhms) at 25°C6 at 85°C7 at 125°C8
016008C-N45XKRW 0.45 10 37 48 59 36.0 60 550 240 140
016008C-N50XKRW 0.5 10 30 40 48 36.0 75 445 170 90
016008C-1N1XKRW 1.1 10 38 50 62 21.0 95 415 240 140
016008C-1N2XKRW 1.2 10 34 45 56 21.3 130 335 170 90
016008C-1N3XKRW 1.3 10 27 37 46 21.0 200 270 120 50
016008C-2N0XJRW 2.0 5 34 45 55 15.2 125 345 240 140
016008C-2N2XJRW 2.2 5 33 45 54 14.8 180 275 170 90
016008C-2N3XJRW 2.3 5 25 36 46 14.8 160 340 190 100
016008C-2N4XJRW 2.4 5 27 36 43 14.2 260 225 120 50
016008C-2N5XJRW 2.5 5 25 35 44 13.6 205 305 170 90
016008C-3N3XJRW 3.3 5 34 45 52 12.2 150 305 240 140
016008C-3N6XJRW 3.6 5 31 42 48 12.0 230 245 170 90
016008C-3N8XJRW 3.8 5 27 36 42 11.4 345 195 120 50
016008C-3N9XJRW 3.9 5 27 37 42 11.3 230 275 190 100
016008C-4N3XJRW 4.3 5 32 42 48 10.8 190 265 240 140
016008C-4N7XJRW 4.7 5 34 47 57 11.0 275 220 170 90
016008C-5N1XJRW 5.1 5 31 42 50 10.0 325 200 140 70
016008C-5N3XJRW 5.3 5 29 40 47 9.7 430 175 120 50
016008C-5N6XJRW 5.6 5 28 39 47 9.8 275 220 190 100
016008C-5N8XJRW 5.8 5 35 48 58 9.8 315 220 190 100
016008C-6N0XJRW 6.0 5 31 42 51 9.8 340 200 170 90
016008C-6N2XJRW 6.2 5 33 44 53 9.7 385 185 140 70
016008C-6N8XJRW 6.8 5 31 42 48 9.0 310 200 190 100
016008C-6N9XJRW 6.9 5 30 40 46 8.8 510 160 120 50
016008C-7N5XJRW 7.5 5 28 37 43 8.2 320 260 190 100
016008C-7N8XJRW 7.8 5 31 42 49 8.4 380 180 170 90
016008C-8N2XJRW 8.2 5 30 40 46 8.1 445 170 140 70
016008C-8N8XJRW 8.8 5 30 39 44 7.8 600 145 120 50
016008C-9N5XJRW 9.5 5 28 37 44 7.6 575 180 140 70
016008C-10NXJRW 10 5 31 40 46 7.4 520 155 140 70
016008C-12NXJRW 12 5 27 37 42 6.5 640 170 140 70
016008C-13NXJRW 13 5 30 38 43 6.5 730 130 120 50
016008C-15NXJRW 15 5 27 35 38 6.2 820 120 120 50
016008C-18NXJRW 18 5 27 37 42 5.5 1020 120 100 40
016008C-20NXJRW 20 5 28 35 37 5.3 1300 110 90 40
016008C-24NXJRW 24 5 28 33 33 4.8 1550 100 90 40
Sample
& buy
Support
& FAQ